49  -  A-line Dresses Wool Blend Flat Knit 61044200 1.00 PCS 3,699.00 3,699.00 -2,219.40 2.50 36.99 2.50 36.99 0.00 0.00

53.00 145,247.00 -87,148.20 1,452.47 1,452.47 0.00

Sub Total : 145247

ItemDiscount : -87148.2

TaxAmount : 2904.94
Bill Amount : 61003.74

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty One Thousand Three And Paisa  Seventy Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.